
PR
OJ

EC
T 

NA
M

E:

PR
OJ

EC
T 

AD
DR

ES
S:

DR
AW

IN
G:

DA
TE

:

SC
AL

E:

Notes:

12
/2

0/
20

17
 2

:5
8:

28
 P

M

31
7 

M
ar

lb

31
7 

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

 S
tr

ee
t,

Bo
st

on
, M

A 
02

11
6

X12
/1

1/
17

Pi
ct

ur
es

H1

EXISTING - LOOKING SW TOWARDS 319 MARLBOROUGH EXISTING - LOOKING NW TOWARDS 319 MARLBOROUGH

EXISTING - LOOKING NE TOWARDS 315 MARLBOROUGH EXISTING - LOOKING SE TOWARDS 315 MARLBOROUGH



DN

ROOF
DECK

20
'-1

1"SKYLIGHT

H21

H2

2

36 DOOR

17'-0"

C
H

IM
N

EY
C

H
IM

N
EY

H2

4

H2 3

TREX 
DECKING

SKYLIGHT

CONDENSER CONDENSER

8'-5'' OVER-RIDE

FINISHED CEILING

30X48 
SKYLIGHT

30X48 
SKYLIGHT

(2) VELUX 30X48 
SKYLIGHTS

(2) 24X48 PELLA 
ARCHITECTURAL SERIES 
1/1 WOOD WINDOWS 
PAINTED BLACK

COPPER CLADDING

NEW HEADHOUSE 
STRUCTURE

8'
-7

"

HINKLEY MARINA 
FIXTURE

TREX DECKING 
ON SLEEPERS

CONDENSERS

319 MARLBOROUGH

315 MARLBOROUGH

36X80 THERMA-
TRU SINGLE LITE 
DOOR PAINTED 
BLACK

HINKLEY MARINA 
FIXTURE

3'
-6

"

WROUGHT IRON 
RAILINGS 
PAINTED BLACK

TREX DECKING 
ON SLEEPERS

HINKLEY MARINA 
FIXTURE

COPPER CLADDING

SKYLIGHTS

WROUGHT IRON 
RAILINGS 
PAINTED BLACK

3'
-6

"

PR
OJ

EC
T 

NA
M

E:

PR
OJ

EC
T 

AD
DR

ES
S:

DR
AW

IN
G:

DA
TE

:

SC
AL

E:

Notes:

 1
/4

" =
 1

'-0
"

12
/2

0/
20

17
 2

:5
8:

29
 P

M

31
7 

M
ar

lb

31
7 

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

 S
tr

ee
t,

Bo
st

on
, M

A 
02

11
6

X12
/1

1/
17

Ro
of

H2

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"ROOF LEVEL STAIR

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"HEADHOUSE SECTION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"HEADHOUSE ELEVATION 1

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"HEADHOUSE ELEVATION 2

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"HEADHOUSE ELEVATION 3

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"HEADHOUSE ELEVATION 4



BASEMENT

1ST FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

4TH FLOOR

ROOF

MARLBOROUGH STREET
PUBLIC ALLEY 416

PR
OJ

EC
T 

NA
M

E:

PR
OJ

EC
T 

AD
DR

ES
S:

DR
AW

IN
G:

DA
TE

:

SC
AL

E:

Notes:

 1
/8

" =
 1

'-0
"

12
/2

0/
20

17
 2

:5
8:

29
 P

M

31
7 

M
ar

lb

31
7 

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

 S
tr

ee
t,

Bo
st

on
, M

A 
02

11
6

X12
/1

1/
17

Se
ct

io
n

H3

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"LONGITUDINAL SECTION



Architect Series® Designer Series® Pella® ProLine 450

W-HG-49

DOUBLE-HUNG

Pella 2015 Architectural Design Manual  |  Division 08 – Openings  |  Windows and Doors  |  www.PellaADM.com

UNIT SECTIONS

Wood Exterior

LX Single- and Double-Hung

Scale 3" = 1' 0"

All dimensions are approximate.
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UNIT SECTIONS

Wood Exterior

LX Fixed and Transoms

TYPICAL JOINING MULLIONS

Scale 3" = 1' 0"

All dimensions are approximate.

See Installation and Performance at www.PellaADM.com for mullion limitations and reinforcing requirements.



 

MARINA 2410BZ
BRONZE

WIDTH: 8.3"

HEIGHT: 11.8"

WEIGHT: 3.0 LBS

MATERIAL: ALUMINUM

GLASS: ETCHED HOLOPHANE

BACKPLATE WIDTH: 5.0"

SOCKET: 1-100W MED

DARK SKY: WITH DSLM-40

EXTENSION: 8.5"

TTO: 2.5"

CERTIFICATION: C-US WET RATED

VOLTAGE: 120V

UPC: 640665241006
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